UCL STARGATE™
Catalog Number1 Wattage Description
Fits Whiteway Riviera II/Thunderbird
UCL-SG1-4C250P 250W Pulse Start Converts Host 400 CWA to 250 PS
UCL-SG1-4C320P 320W Pulse Start Converts Host 400 CWA to 320 PS
UCL-SG1-400 400 CWA Metal Halide Uses Host 400 CWA Metal Halide Ballastry (new Capacitor provided)
Fits Whiteway Riviera I, LSI Masters & Dakota Series
UCL-SG2-4C250P 250W Pulse Start Converts Host 400 CWA to 250 PS
UCL-SG2-4C320P 320W Pulse Start Converts Host 400 CWA to 320 PS
UCL-SG2-400 400 CWA Metal Halide Uses Host 400 CWA Metal Halide Ballastry (new Capacitor provided)
Fits Jet Phillips
UCL-SG3-4C250P 250W Pulse Start Converts Host 400 CWA to 250 PS
UCL-SG3-4C320P 320W Pulse Start Converts Host 400 CWA to 320 PS
UCL-SG3-400 400 CWA Metal Halide Uses Host 400 CWA Metal Halide Ballastry (new Capacitor provided)
Accessories - Order Separately
Catalog Number Description
UCL-SG-HS House Side Shield/Refl ector: order one set for 180° shielding or two sets for 360° shielding
264-0395-9903 Replacement Drop Glass 17” diameter